
 

 

 

Individual Short Stay and Study Tour          
International Fee Schedule 2024 

   

Note: Short Stay student study 4 weeks or longer. 
Study Tours are a minimum of 10 students. 

 
 

ALL fees are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD) and must be paid in full to secure an individual 
short stay position and 10 % deposit required to secure a study tour booking. 

 
Admission Fees  
Study Tours (minimum 10 students) $0 
Individual Visitors $450 

 

 Single or less than 10  Groups 

Homestay Placement Fee $300 > 10 = $250 
Homestay Fee per week (students 13 years and over) 
Single 
Double 

 
$560 
$525 

Airport transfers Brisbane & Coolangatta, Gold Coast $250  
 

Uniforms (approximate) $520  
 

Tuition Fees per week (minimum 4 weeks) $755 

   

The above mentioned fees may change from one year to the next. You will be required to pay the 
new fees as they are introduced. 
   

 


